
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE
CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2004/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200411240006
47160

11/24/2004
11:01:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
GARY A

32 95 Lot#:133 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:95

200411230006
42690

11/23/2004
08:44:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE LINDSEY,
GAYTHOR D

14 84 Lot#:34
Book:14 Pg:84

200411230006
43620

11/23/2004
10:40:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HURST, JOBY
L

26 39 Lot#:100
Book:26 Pg:39

200411230006
43820

11/23/2004
10:40:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE CARDER,
JULIE

27 90 Lot#:1733 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90

200411240006
45970

11/24/2004
10:26:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200410070005
54820

200411300006
55390

11/30/2004
02:50:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES URBAN,
CYNTHIA

200006290002
16661

200411040006
08320

11/04/2004
12:07:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HAZELWOOD,
DARRELL

9 106 Lot#:55 Book:9
Pg:106

200411040006
08610

11/04/2004
12:56:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200308130005
32370

200411040006
08600

11/04/2004
12:56:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200308130005
33270

200411050006
10200

11/05/2004
11:07:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
CYNTHIA P

9 29 Lot#:21 Blk:5
Book:9 Pg:29

200411120006
21420

11/12/2004
12:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200409240005
28470

200411120006
21430

11/12/2004
12:08:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200410040005
45100

200411120006
21450

11/12/2004
12:08:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200405170002
58770

200411120006
21440

11/12/2004
12:08:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST



200411150006
26720

11/15/2004
02:30:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406090003
09280

200411150006
26710

11/15/2004
02:30:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200406240003
45870

200411160006
28880

11/16/2004
08:30:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FRUSTERIO,
CHARLES M

32 9 200401080000
15060

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:9

200411010006
01430

11/01/2004
02:19:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE MOON,
RODNEY
DEWAYNE

33 31 Lot#:603
Book:33 Pg:31

200411030006
04740

11/03/2004
10:05:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE RENFROE,
RUSSELL A

30 58 Lot#:55
Book:30 Pg:58

200411030006
05050

11/03/2004
09:26:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL,
SADAKA T

32 26 Lot#:197
Book:32 Pg:26

200411030006
06670

11/03/2004
01:29:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WERK,
KENNETH T
JR

200408230004
69780

200411220006
41520

11/22/2004
02:56:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES CARMICHAEL,
LYNN H

199603040000
70111

200411240006
45950

11/24/2004
10:26:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200411240006
45960

11/24/2004
10:26:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200411240006
45980

11/24/2004
10:26:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200410060005
52990


