Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200411240006 47160	11/24/2004 11:01:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, GARY A			32	95		Lot#:133 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:95
200411230006 42690	11/23/2004 08:44:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LINDSEY, GAYTHOR D			14	84		Lot#:34 Book:14 Pg:84
200411230006 43620	11/23/2004 10:40:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HURST, JOBY L			26	39		Lot#:100 Book:26 Pg:39
200411230006 43820	11/23/2004 10:40:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARDER, JULIE			27	90		Lot#:1733 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:90
200411240006 45970	11/24/2004 10:26:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200410070005 54820	
200411300006 55390	11/30/2004 02:50:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	URBAN, CYNTHIA					200006290002 16661	
200411040006 08320	11/04/2004 12:07:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAZELWOOD, DARRELL			9	106		Lot#:55 Book:9 Pg:106
200411040006 08610	11/04/2004 12:56:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200308130005 32370	
200411040006 08600	11/04/2004 12:56:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200308130005 33270	
200411050006 10200	11/05/2004 11:07:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, CYNTHIA P			9	29		Lot#:21 Blk:5 Book:9 Pg:29
200411120006 21420	11/12/2004 12:02:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200409240005 28470	
200411120006 21430	11/12/2004 12:08:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200410040005 45100	
200411120006 21450	11/12/2004 12:08:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200405170002 58770	
200411120006 21440	11/12/2004 12:08:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK						Other:SEE INST

200411150006 26720	11/15/2004 02:30:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200406090003	
200411150006 26710	11/15/2004 02:30:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				200406240003 45870	
200411160006 28880	11/16/2004 08:30:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FRUSTERIO, CHARLES M		32	9	200401080000 15060	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:9
200411010006 01430	11/01/2004 02:19:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOON, RODNEY DEWAYNE		33	31		Lot#:603 Book:33 Pg:31
200411030006 04740	11/03/2004 10:05:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RENFROE, RUSSELL A		30	58		Lot#:55 Book:30 Pg:58
200411030006 05050	11/03/2004 09:26:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, SADAKA T		32	26		Lot#:197 Book:32 Pg:26
200411030006 06670	11/03/2004 01:29:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WERK, KENNETH T JR				200408230004 69780	
200411220006 41520	11/22/2004 02:56:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	CARMICHAEL, LYNN H				199603040000 70111	
200411240006 45950	11/24/2004 10:26:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					Other:SEE INST
200411240006 45960	11/24/2004 10:26:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					Other:SEE INST
200411240006 45980	11/24/2004 10:26:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK				200410060005 52990	